
 

Stamford American International School Pte Ltd • Woodleigh Campus 1 Woodleigh Lane S (357684) • Early Learning Village 3 Chuan Lane S (554350) 
Tel: +65 6653 7907 • www.sais.edu.sg  

CPE Registration Number: 200823594D Period of Registration: August 9, 2022 to August 8, 2026 

 

2024-2025 Early Learning Village School Fees 

 

2024-2025 Fees Schedule 

Tuition fees include course fees, all textbooks, workbooks, stationary, select after school and Co-Curricular Activities 

and a division Year Book.  

 

 Daily 
Options 

Annual 
Technology Fee 

Semester 1 
Tuition 

Semester 2 
Tuition 

Annual 
Fee 

Pre-Nursery (Pre-N) & Nursery (N) 

3 Days Full Nil $9,840 $9,840 $19,680 

4 Days Full Nil $14,370 $14,370 $28,740 

5 Days Half Nil $10,130 $10,130 $20,260 

5 Days Full Nil $14,850 $14,850 $29,700 

Pre-Kindergarten (Pre-K) 

3 Days Full Nil $12,550 $12,550 $25,100 

4 Days Full Nil $15,980 $15,980 $31,960 

5 Days Half Nil $12,070 $12,070 $24,140 

5 Days Full Nil $19,050 $19,050 $38,100 

Kindergarten 1 (KG1) 

5 Days Half Nil $15,240 $15,240 $30,480 

5 Days Full Nil $21,850 $21,850 $43,700 

Kindergarten 2 (KG2) 

5 Days Full $950 $21,850 $21,850 $44,650 

 

Infant Care Program 

Infant Care at the Early Learning Village extends our value to families through offering a new division, which provides 

younger infant siblings with personalized care during the day. Available for children 2 months to 18 months, 48 weeks 

a year, 8:00am to 6:00pm. 

 

Days Attendance 



 

https://mystamford.edu.sg/academic-field-studies-1
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Notice of Withdrawal   

https://mystamford.fireflycloud.asia/forms-1/withdrawal-form

